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Ferrari Tribute to Mille Miglia 2017

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA 35

PC 35 - San Marino 3
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NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE

586 ENGELEN F.
537 GAZZAF.

517  GELLIL.

522 REDUZZI M.L.
578 GARELLIE.
532 POPP M.

574  SERVENTI F.
581 SCHENKA.
519  ZANARDI C.
534  MONTINI S.
589 SCHWARZE.
593 BORSHUIS B.
572 BURGESS A.
570 ADAMS R.
573  ARONOVSKY M.
527 COOPER C.
568 KOEHLERR.
528 DE JONG J.
549 GRACES.

NAZ
B

I

I

I

I
D

I

CH
I
I
D
NL
GB
USA
ZA
GB
D
NL
GB

524 VAN DER BOOR RNL

505 FERRARI V.
536  FOGLIANI A.
557 FERNANDEZ F.
565 DUBOIS G.

547  CARABELLI C.G.

562 FRANKM.E.
579 DIJKSTRAS.
508 PIETTAA.
552  SPINELLIL.D.
577 SAHOJ.

511  STEFANINI M.
576  CORDAB.
541  CHEUNG S.W.
530 ZANARDI P.
529  HINSCH C.
559 MOEREL W.
564 RUMPLER G.

539 FUMAGALLI G.R.

513 LAVIERIL.
554  CORNUT A.

Brescia, 16-21 maggio 2017
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I
D
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F
|
|
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2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

ENGELEN A.
NOCCO A.
DELLA NINA M.
CARRARAT.
GARELLI E.
AUVERA P.
MACCINI D.
SCHENK M. CH
BERTOCCHI E. |
CAPPONI C. |
HORN V. D
BROSHUIS R.J. NL
TRAMONTANO L. GB

—O————m

ADAMS T. USA
TYLER M. ZA
ARMSTRONG J. GB
RENDLEN C. D
DE JONG R. NL
GAWOR M. GB
VAN DER MEIDENNL
SANDRUCCI A. |
COVIG. |
SARMA AK. USA
DUBOQIS G. B
CARABELLI C. |
FRANK M.D. D

VAN DER LAAN F. NL
GALABOV N. BG

SPINELLI A.M. |
GAL B. H
STEFANINI N. |
PORTAS C. |
ATHENA P.S. HK
CARRARA M.E. |
HINSCH J. D
MOEREL M. NL

D'ESNEVAL G. F
CAROTENUTO M.A. |
CAMPILONGO D. |

CORNUT K. F

VETTURA

FERRARI F12 TDF

FERRARI CALIFORNIA

FERRARI 488 SPIDER

FERRARI CHALLENGE STRADALE
FERRARI F12 TDF

FERRARI CALIFORNIA

FERRARI 458 SPECIALE A
FERRARI GTC4 LUSSO

FERRARI F360 MODENA CHALLENGE

FERRARI F430 SCUDERIA
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 GTB

FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 488 GTB

FERRARI 612 SCAGLIETTI
FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI F430 SPIDER
FERRARI 308 GTS

FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 488 GTB

FERRARI 308 GTS

FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 456 GT

FERRARI FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI 599 GTO

FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI 550 MARANELLO
FERRARI 458 |

>W>PHOTTO>>PTDETM>O>OOT>PM>PI>OI>ODOO>PZ>>O>20DO>>O00>>0 I

COEF.

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

T.IMP.

1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00

ENTRATA

11:27'19.18
11:08'22.31
11:00'44.57
11:01'47.07
11:24'02.95
10:59'01.21
11:17'26.71
11:23'14.41
11:02'50.08
11:14'43.73
11:20'36.34
11:30'29.88
11:29'45.15
11:19'564.78
11:26'06.22
11:20'43.32
11:22'25.47
11:18'38.22
11:12'58.47
11:01'17.37
11:07'07.44
11:04'29.11
11:17'44.40
11:18'68.22
11:07'53.84
11:19'22.11
11:31'01.17
10:59'20.83
11:15'42.63
11:24'25.33
11:10'33.26
11:27'53.49
11:09'26.60
11:16'58.30
11:08'49.98
11:30'08.24
11:26'40.25
11:16'23.79
11:05'30.78
11:21'27.71

USCITA

11:28'22.17
11:09'25.28
11:01'47.54
11:02'50.11
11:25'06.02
11:00'04.12
11:18'29.84
11:24'17.28
11:03'52.93
11:15'46.53
11:21'39.54
11:31'32.66
11:30'48.38
11:20'57.54
11:27'09.46
11:21'46.60
11:23'28.75
11:19'41.51
11:14'01.76
11:02'20.07
11:08'10.12
11:05'31.75
11:18'47.78
11:20'00.79
11:08'56.38
11:20'25.61
11:32'04.67
11:00'23.32
11:16'46.14
11:25'27.82
11:11'35.73
11:28'57.04
11:10'29.04
11:18'00.73
11:09'63.57
11:31'11.83
11:27'42.63
11:17'27.42
11:06'33.13
11:22'31.36

T.EFF.

1'02.99
1'02.97
1'02.97
1'03.04
1'03.07
1'02.91
1'03.13
1'02.87
1'02.85
1'02.80
1'03.20
1'02.78
1'03.23
1'02.76
1'03.24
1'03.28
1'03.28
1'03.29
1'03.29
1'02.70
1'02.68
1'02.64
1'03.38
1'02.57
1'02.54
1'03.50
1'03.50
1'02.49
1'03.51
1'02.49
1'02.47
1'03.55
1'02.44
1'02.43
1'03.59
1'03.59
1'02.38
1'03.63
1'02.35
1'03.65

SCARTO  PEN

0.01a
0.03a
0.03a
0.04r
0.07r
0.09a 9
0.13r 13
0.13a 13
0.15a 15
0.20a 20
0.20r 20
0.22a 22
0.23r 23
0.24a 24
0.24r 24
0.28r 28
0.28r 28
0.29r 29
0.29r 29
0.30a 30
0.32a 32
0.36a 36
0.38r 38
0.43a 43
0.46a 46
0.50r 50
0.50r 50
0.51a 51
0.51r 51
0.51a 51
0.53a 53
0.55r 55
0.56a 56
0.57a 57
0.59r 59
0.59r 59
0.62a 62
0.63r 63
0.65a 65
0.65r 65

Nhww=

TAB PUNTI
395 395
350 350
350 350
330 330
272 272
236 236
207 207
207 207
200 200
190 190
190 190
186 186
184 184
182 182
182 182
174 174
174 174
172 172
172 172
170 170
168 168
164 164
162 162
157 157
154 154
150 150
150 150
149 149
149 149
149 149
147 147
145 145
144 144
143 143
141 141
141 141
138 138
137 137
135 135
135 135
RP.5.32/ 1




ASS RAG

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

12
17
18
19
12
13
13
20
14
21
22
15
23

3
14
15
16
24
24

4

4
16

4
24
16

1

4

4

4
16
16
16
16
16
16
24
16
24
24
24
16
16
16
16
16
16
24

NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ

583
582
542
585
540
566
575
545
553
592
598
518
571
507
526
587
558
556
588
509
510
531
503
567
546
501
502
504
506
512
516
520
521
523
525
533
535
538
543
544
548
550
555
560
563
569
580

VANDENABEELE I.B

SACHS H. D
LAUBER M. CH
WEBER U. D
ROMANO R. I
SCHNELL B. D
VAN GELDEREN FNL
CURTIS G. GB

SCHUMACHER J.P.D
HELMBERGER J. D
STOCKAMNS P. B
LECHEVALIERG. F
FORGIONE G. CH
FERRARI A. I
DE CLERMONT-TON F
BUEHLER G. CH

DOURY P. F
MAURO D. I
BACHMANNT. CH
TARANA A. I
TESTI M. I

KOLBACH A. NL
FRANCIOLI G. F
NICOLI R. I

MARKHAM G.S. GB
TANDY D. HK
FABBRIS R. I
BRAUN S. ZA
NATAF O. F
DEL BELLO R. I
TOWNSHEND N. GB
CLOWER A. GB
DUTOITT. ZA
MASKELL A. GB
BINGGELIF.E. CH
POSMA P. NL
FABRIS G.F. I
VAN DER STOEL RNL
SOGUEL J. CH
LOVETT D. GB
MAGRI M. I
GUERCIONI G. I
ZWEIGART M. D
ULRICH C. CH

ROBERTS AJ. GB
BRIDPORT A. GB
VAN KEYMEULEN BB

Brescia, 16-21 maggio 2017

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

VANDENABEELE E.B
SACHS-BAQUE' U.D

LAUBER C. CH
DORR W. D
ZHURBENKO Z. RU
KAMPS H.B. D
VAN GELDEREN RANL
YOUNG B. GB
TILKE H.H. D
SEIDL C. D
VANDERZYPEN V. B
RAULET V. F
FORGIONEM. CH
FERRARI M.G. |

DE MIRAMON J.G. F
LOETSHCERD. CH
SCHURTZ A. CH

MAURO E. |
VELLA S. |
TARANA M.O. |
TEDESCHI G. |
IRSSLINGERE. D
DREYER S. F
FESTAD.E. |
MARKHAM R. GB
HAIDER K. GB
TASCHEN M. D
WALES J.P. ZA
MAZAUD N. F
CATELLANI E. |
TOWNSHEND M. GB
BELL P. GB
GIDDY 1. ZA
BURMAN G. GB
WOLTER A. CH
LAURIKS K. B

VEGNADUZZOR. |
VAN DER STOEL ENL

CAYATTE B. F
EMBORG C. DK
FERIOLI D. |

MOTTIER P. CH

ZWEIGART M. D

ROBERTSD.J. GB
HOOD A. GB
VAN KEYMEULEN BB

VETTURA

FERRARI F12TDF

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI CALIFORNIA TURBO
FERRARI CHALLENGE STRADALE
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 308 GTS

FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI GTC4 LUSSO
FERRARI FF

FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI TESTAROSSA
FERRARI F40

FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 365 GTC4

FERRARI 458

FERRARI FF

FERRARI 275 GTS

FERRARI DINO 246 GT
FERRARI 246 DINO GTS
FERRARI BB 512

FERRARI F50

FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA SPIDER
FERRARI CHALLENGE STRADALE
FERRARI CHALLENGE STRADALE
FERRARI SUPERAMERICA
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI F430 SPIDER
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI F458 SPECIALE
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 488 GTB

ZO00TOTmM>PIXTT>O>TOTOO000MMMOUTI>MOMMPIODOODM>I>O>PITO>PODODII>>>O T

COEF.

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

T.IMP.

1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00

ENTRATA

11:25'04.43
11:25'43.28
11:14'12.87
11:29'12.03
11:04'04.17
11:19'37.63
11:30'42.55
11:15'24.85
11:14'16.99
11:34'58.00
11:21'50.30
11:03'09.29
11:33'59.68
11:04'33.33
11:20'58.95
11:27'34.05
11:28'51.15
11:17'59.46
11:29'27.86
10:59'51.64
11:00'14.42
11:13'08.87
11:06'28.78
11:26'23.43
11:15'05.04
11:10'30.58
11:10'27.93
10:58'36.39
11:11'43.66
11:11'29.26
11:22'07.33
11:13'50.78
11:03'34.37
11:13'24.52
11:16'28.63
11:11'29.97
11:22'52.21
11:05'568.42
11:20'03.60
11:23'26.75
11:24'37.86
11:09'55.10
11:18'20.12
11:24'42.01
11:12'18.15
11:15'63.61
11:45'36.14

USCITA

11:26'08.11
11:26'45.52
11:15'16.71
11:30'15.98
11:05'06.11
11:20'41.80
11:31'44.32
11:16'29.13
11:15'18.44
11:36'02.58
11:22'51.71
11:04'10.65
11:35'04.35
11:05'34.57
11:22'00.16
11:28'38.92
11:29'66.15
11:19'04.53
11:30'28.74
11:00'56.86
11:01'15.06
11:14'09.46
11:07'29.03
11:27'29.19
11:16'10.90
11:11'13.23
11:11'10.71
10:59'46.62
11:12'27.64
11:12'14.42
11:23'14.06
11:14'57.11
11:04'33.78
11:14'23.06
11:17'35.55
11:12'22.96
11:23'44.01
11:07'07.97
11:21'01.92
11:24'42.17
11:25'31.86
11:10'52.15
11:19'11.12
11:25'36.36
11:13'27.03
11:17'06.58
11:46'32.96

T.EFF.

1'03.68
1'02.24
1'03.84
1'03.95
1'01.94
1'04.17
1'01.77
1'04.28
1'01.45
1'04.58
1'01.41
1'01.36
1'04.67
1'01.24
1'01.21
1'04.87
1'05.00
1'05.07
1'00.88
1'05.22
1'00.64
1'00.59
1'00.25
1'05.76
1'05.86

42.65

42.78
1'10.23

43.98

45.16
1'06.73
1'06.33

59.41

58.54
1'06.92

52.99

51.80
1'09.55

58.32
1'15.42

54.00

57.05

51.00

54.35
1'08.88
1'12.97

56.82

SCARTO

0.68r
0.76a
0.84r
0.95r
1.06a
1.17r
1.23a
1.28r
1.55a
1.58r
1.59a
1.64a
1.67r
1.76a
1.79a
1.87r
2.00r
2.07r
2.12a
2.22r
2.36a
2.41a
2.75a
2.76r
2.86r
20.35a
20.22a
7.23r
19.02a
17.84a
3.73r
3.33r
3.59a
4.46a
3.92r
10.01a
11.20a
6.55r
4.68a
12.42r
9.00a
5.95a
12.00a
8.65a
5.88r
9.97r
6.18a

PEN

68

76

84

95
106
117
123
128
155
158
159
164
167
176
179
187
200
207
212
222
236
241
275
276
286
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

TAB PUNTI

132 132
124 124
116 116
105 105

SO WWA DD O
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SO WWADDN®©O
OWaRRWO2TRNDANN®S
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ASS RAG NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ
24 590 SCHILTZ P. F

16 594 SHOOSHANIT. USA
24 595 F PINAIRE S. F

24 596  WONG W.Y. HK

24 597 LEET.T. HK

93 24 514 EVOLIH. MEX

36 551 f VON POCKR. D
25 584  TIMMERMANS M. NL

Brescia, 16-21 maggio 2017

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ
SCHILTZ M.A. F

ALURAD. USA
JUILLIEN S. F

CHUNG S.P. HK
LI QIULIAN L. HK
EVOLI P. MEX

VON POCK A. D
VAN VOORTMOIJSE 0

VETTURA

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI F151

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 550 MARANELLO
FERRARI 458 |

FERRARI F12 TDF

O>T>2>>2>W0> T

COEF.

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

T.IMP.

1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00
1'03.00

ENTRATA

11:48'56.38
11:26'55.66
11:28'13.77
11:28'24.19
11:49'01.19

USCITA

11:49'49.18
11:28'02.37
11:29'10.83
11:29'16.43
11:49'63.45

T.EFF.

52.80
1'06.71
57.06
52.24
52.26

SCARTO PEN TAB

10.20a 300
3.71r 300
5.94a 300

10.76a 300

10.74a 300

O OO oo

0
0
0

-12000
-12000
-12000

RP.5.32/3




